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SALE:1:1: 9.81 ACRES

28447 MAINT/ALTR 65 03/24/2010

19228 M H 125 02/14/2002

7790 SFR 92,000 11/17/1993

1995HX Base Yr

239 SW GENTLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,638 122.9918 137.75 501,134 1994 1994 0 0 0 32.55 67.45

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 3111

BAS 1,951 100 1,951 181,272

FCP 529 25 132 12,264

FOP 240 30 72 6,690

FOP 240 30 72 6,690

FSP 170 40 68 6,318

FST 115 55 63 5,853

FUS 1,160 100 1,160 107,778

UOP 598 20 120 11,149

5,003 3,638 338,015

BAS= W8 FCP= N23 FST= N5 W23 S5 E23$ W23 S23 E23$ W23 UOP=
N23 W26 S23 E26$ W9 FSP= W17 S10 E17 N10$ S10 W17S23 E17 S6
FOP= S6 E40 N6 W40$ E40 N39 $ PTR= N40 FOP= N6 FUS= N29 W40
S29 E40$ W40 S6 E40$ S40$.

BAS

823
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6
40

FOP 6
40

6
40
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40
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40

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 32 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 6,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1994 1994 3 75 300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 272 2,720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 4,080

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 864

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 750

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 450
24,744

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 74,790

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 4,500

3 6677 A PECANS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 500

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000
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11 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,800

12 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

13 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 25 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,500

6,500


